’
(i

I
v

of
L]
&=y
Ii:
-,
0"

AIA Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
East Central CTE Expansion Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 003
550 Hurley Wade Road Date: August 20, 2024 Date: August 1, 2025
Moss Point, MS 39562
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Jackson County School District MP Design Group Codaray Construction
4700 Colonel Vickrey Road 918 Howard Avenue, Suite F P.O. Box 16628
Biloxi, MS 39530 Hattiesburg, MS 39404

Vancleave, MS 39565

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

The contract sum will be reduced by the amounts of the unused allowances. We will also add 10 days to the contract time in

order to match the Date of Substantial Completion.

The original Contract Sum was 6,296,800.00

$

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 979,680.47
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 7,276,480.47
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 105,227.80
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 7,171,252.67

The Contract Time will be increased by Ten (10) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be July 10, 2025

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

MP Design Group Codaray Cqnstiuction Jackson County School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) ACTOR (Firm name) < OWNER (Firm name)

Brad Patane

SIGNATURE TUR SIGNATURE

Brad Patano, P.E., Poncipal Steven Bridges, SPM : David Baggett, Superintendent
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED}JAME AND TI'I:_L_E PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
August 1, 2025 [ /&S

DATE DATE / 7 DATE

AlA Document G701 = 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017, All rights reserved, “The American Institule of Archilects,” *American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA," the AIA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are rademarks of The American Institute of Archilects. This document was produced at 11:48:05
CT on 08/01/2025 under Order No.4104247180 which expires on 08/12/2025, is not for resale, Is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in
accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@alacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3IBYADA43)



logzzz'sots

3uluteway Asuopy 3auemol|y [e3o |

0Z'216°08S 91eQ 03 JUads ASUOIA S2UBMO||Y |B10L

00°0¥T'98TS 1OBJIUOD U] JUNOWY 32UBMO||Y [BIO0L

(1un uad QO"8Y$) S|10S 3|qRUNSUN JO [BAOWRY '
00°06%°LS uordauue) AlIN - 90 ISV

00'000°02S 30UEBMO||Y Uol}oauuo) Al [edu3dB|3 g

00°0%T TS IOUBMO||Y MIINSY UB|d (HY Z
0L€09'PS 14317 ade] @37 8ul|ie) 82Dy - BT |SY
00°000°TS 40107 U] MOPUIAM, XNed - /T |SY
00'98STVS 8unua4 - 9T ISY
00°'059S §191137 |euolsuswWIqg - ST ISV
00°0S8%S HBAIN) - T ISY
00°006°8S saduey) adeuleiq )@ puod UolUA(Q - €T ISV
00°085°S$ Jossasdwo) Ay doys [ea11393|3 104 Jamod - 7T [SY
00°008°SS slieday aul Jagepn Sunsixy - TT ISY
00°92TTS 131\ 31IS - 60 ISV
00°5£2°2S 3u1J91337 [BUCISUSWIQ JO [BAOWSY - £0 ISV
00°SES [3Jpueds Jo [eAowdy - 50 ISY
05°9€9S 994 uawdo[anag vNor- €0 ISY

00°000°591S 2auemo||y Aouasuiiuon |essuan T

SIIONVYIVE S1S0D SINNONY SIINVYMNMOTTV

TYNIDIYO
dnoug udisaqg dIAN :Ag pasedaiy
5202 ‘1€ AInr “Aepsany :91eQ

600°¢Z'SSTO ‘ON qor

307 Hoday Sunyes) Aduaduiuo)

jedqua) 1sej uoisuedxy 31H asor




